

LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL AS ON 07.03.2022

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI/LR-DT	WD / DP
1	30014153	WHEELSOLID-MGT01004	Nos.	28	886704	11-Dec-20	06-Oct
2	30021212	SAFETY WIRE ROPE FOR NMR	Nos.	26	5304	16-Dec-20	05-Oct
3	30024286	AXLE MG ROUGH TRUNED MGT 02017	Nos.	7	182182	15-Feb-21	06-Oct
4	30027470	FINISH MACHINED AXLE BOX FR.COVR	Nos.	10	20550	04-Mar-21	06-Oct
5	30030160	BSS BRACKET T-0-3-622/COL.I ALT "s".	Nos.	508	210104	24-Dec-20	08-Oct
6	30036094	CAST S.BRAKE BLOCK HANGER BRACKE	Nos.	6	3600	02-Feb-21	12-Oct
7	30054102	HANGER MGT 0502101	Nos.	320	365518	14-Dec-20	12-Oct
8	30057541	Helical Spring WTAC-O-5-202/1	Nos.	1184	8656974	28-Aug-20	01-Oct
9	30058235	BOGIE FRAME ARRGT FOR NMR	Nos.	1	92724	30-Oct-20	05-Oct
10	30066128	CENTRE PIVOT PIN FINISH MACHINED NMR	Nos.	20	405247	20-Nov-20	06-Oct
11	30126691	HEAD STOCK ARRGT.FOR CBC COUPLER	Nos.	25	1774390	23-Dec-20	08-Oct
12	30310271	ADJUSTER FOR BRAKE BLOCK NMR	Nos.	130	36025	21-Dec-20	08-Oct
13	30321335	PULL ROD FOR BOGIE MOUNTED	Nos.	554	420371	11-Feb-21	12-Oct
14	30326175	BRAKE BLOCK FOR PINION NMR	Nos.	85	113287	02-Nov-20	06-Oct
15	30344049	PINS FOR NMR COACHES	Nos.	3	27375	19-Dec-20	06-Oct
16	30510120	DOOR STOP T 51517	Nos.	94	846	18-Sep-20	08-Oct
17	30511136	LATCH CPL	Nos.	72	10944	30-Sep-20	12-Oct
18	30516006	LOCK FOR GUARDS DOOR IRS CA/DW	Nos.	285	12825	17-Sep-20	12-Oct
19	30921582	RAIN WATER GUTTER T-16519 I.1	Nos.	1765	85901	08-Jan-21	08-Oct
20	30922150	BELT TENSIONING BRACKET	Nos.	5	10934	24-Dec-20	12-Oct
21	30922161	BRAKE CYLINDER FIXING BRACKET T-0-3-807	Nos.	464	251478	24-Dec-20	08-Oct
22	30922446	WIRE ROPE BRACKET T-0-3-673/1	Nos.	4100	109520	24-Dec-20	12-Oct
23	30922690	DESTINATION BOARD GUIDE	Set	108	52349	05-Nov-20	12-Oct
24	30922719	GUIDE TO DRG.NOS.1. ICF/STD-2-6-002, ALT	Set	98	34003	05-Nov-20	12-Oct
25	30944053	COVERING SHEET FOR LHB LE11359	Nos.	195	256827	18-Sep-20	05-Oct
26	31000241	REAR COVER PLATE HALF	Nos.	710	2444121	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
27	31000277	LEADING AXLE FOR NMR BOGIES	Nos.	4	109459	27-Jan-21	06-Oct
28	31000496	PRI.INN&OUT SPRING-EMU/MEMU-US	Set	243	30502053	18-Sep-20	01-Oct
29	31010623	COLLAR-AS WELDED WITH SEAMLESS T	Nos.	24	134003	01-Aug-20	08-Oct
30	31011330	H/SPRING H/P DMU DPC A/B	Nos.	25	25	11-Nov-20	01-Oct
31	31020537	CTRB BEARING TRAIN18	Nos.	334	12201792	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
32	31020604	GASKET FOR SPEED SENSOR KOL METR	Nos.	2776	13671	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
33	31020781	GEAR WHEEL FOR 1400HP DEMU	Nos.	6	638400	15-Oct-20	06-Oct
34	31036144	BOGIE FRA ICF/MRVC/D-0-3-001 C-3	Nos.	6	1071630	22-Sep-20	05-Oct

35	31036211	BOGIE FRAME ICF/MRVC/M/BT COL-I	Nos.	27	7048807	26-Aug-20	05-Oct
36	31050608	RUBNG PAD DMU/DPC5-05507/1	Nos.	16	8241750	29-Aug-20	06-Oct
37	31056180	HANGER BLOCK FOR NMR	Nos.	51	12177	21-Dec-20	08-Oct
38	31057640	1C/S OF CONICAL SPRING+HARDWARE	Set	1	647069	18-Dec-20	05-Oct
39	31101884	SS PART. FRAMES 3PH AIR CONDIT	Set	12	1999522	21-Oct-20	06-Oct
40	31101902	S & IN OF SS NOSE CONE FOR 3PH	Set	3	2793753	18-Jan-21	08-Oct
41	31101926	BODY SHELL ITEMS EMU/C/AC	Set	1	181277	21-Oct-20	06-Oct
42	31110113	ONE CS LONGI BEAM (CRF) AC/EMU	Set	1	85648	11-Nov-20	05-Oct
43	31110125	ONE CS LONGI BEAM (CRF) AC/EMU	Set	37	3370764	13-Oct-20	05-Oct
44	31110149	ONE CS END PART AC/EMU TRAILER	Set	1	405897	11-Nov-20	08-Oct
45	31110540	SIDE BEARER COMP EMU/M-1-1-027 C	Nos.	746	2756434	17-Sep-20	08-Oct
46	31110940	MODULE FRAME CPL FOR ICF/MRVC/C/BT	Set	4	101580	11-Nov-20	08-Oct
47	31111040	MODULAR FRAMES FOR MEMU/DMC 3 PH	Set	7	872138	23-Feb-21	08-Oct
48	31111312	CENTRE SILL CHL & FLANGE ANGLE	Set	24	912552	03-Jul-20	05-Oct
49	31130318	ONE C/ S OF CRF TROUGH FLOOR	Set	22	2427499	14-Oct-20	05-Oct
50	31150317	ONE C/S OF END CONST/ALARM END	Set	14	2221843	06-Aug-20	08-Oct
51	31154463	END WALL FOR 3 PH MEMU DMC2	Nos.	6	662549	23-Feb-21	08-Oct
52	31160360	SUPPLY OF ELECT CONDUITS M,M2	Set	11	504739	08-Jul-20	02-Oct
53	31247088	EMERGENCY FOOT STEP DRG.ICF/MRVC	Nos.	48	193475	20-Nov-20	06-Oct
54	31247167	EMUS DRIVERS CAB FOOT STEP ARRGT	Set	134	322808	27-Oct-20	08-Oct
55	31247271	FOOTSTEP ASSEMBLY (CAB)	Set	1	2152	01-Feb-21	08-Oct
56	31260159	S & I OF CATTLE GUARD ASSEMBLY	Nos.	9	227689	05-Oct-20	06-Oct
57	31340180	BEARING BOX EMU 34029	Nos.	33	42564	08-Dec-20	06-Oct
58	31340209	GEAR WHEEL-HAND BRAKE EMU34030C4	Nos.	32	23142	08-Dec-20	06-Oct
59	31901566	WIRE ROPE ASSY.ICF/SK-2-90179C1	Nos.	1406	366111	19-Oct-20	08-Oct
60	31930104	AXLE END COVER KIT FOR FIAT BOGIE	Nos.	148	740924	08-May-20	08-Oct
61	33500022	BALL JOINT ROLL LINK C53	Nos.	1	2999	10-Aug-20	05-Oct
62	33500540	BUSH DRG.AAA0505300100	Nos.	1471	223263	17-Mar-20	05-Oct
63	33503059	SECONDARY SPRING (INNER)	Nos.	107	1059300	17-Sep-20	05-Oct
64	33570243	UNF CENTER RING TO DRG.AAA0318000100	Nos.	160	61989	13-May-20	05-Oct
65	33570360	UNF DISC TO DRG.AAA0316800100	Nos.	288	149403	08-May-20	05-Oct
66	33660566	S& I OF LIGHT WEIGHT BODY FILLER	Kgs.	4	1698	16-Mar-20	04-Oct
67	40110503	MCABLE WELDNG TRS 50 MM 2 400 A I M	MTR	100	27087	23-Feb-21	02-Oct
68	40304206	WIRE COP SUPER ENAMEL 21 SWG BS3	Kgs.	1	691	08-Jul-20	02-Oct

69	42010330	PLUG METAL CLAD 30A 500V 3P REYR	Nos.	6	11670	30-Jan-21	02-Oct
70	42010640	SOCKET SURFACE 30A 500 V REYROLL	Nos.	5	11350	30-Jan-21	02-Oct
71	42407102	EL.TIND.CU TUBLR TERM END CUS355	Nos.	2	13	12-Dec-20	02-Oct
72	42407503	SOCKET TUBLUG 200 AMPS BS91EL13	Nos.	115	5674	13-Jan-21	02-Oct
73	62331383	SEAMLESS TUBE (BLACK) 20MM BORE	MTR	273.28	69054	08-Dec-20	08-Oct
74	62331840	UNF HOT-FIN- SEAMLESS TUBE174OD/12MM	MTR	285.92	1152829	12-Aug-20	08-Oct
75	66715568	STL WIRE ROPE DIS.18MMIS2266-89	MTR	3451	648426	11-Dec-20	51/10
76	67700925	ELECHORNSINGLE 12V PRESTOL	Nos.	15	11275	09-Sep-20	51/10
77	70017360	PLAINGRIND WHEEL D500X63X127	Nos.	2	18049	17-Sep-20	01-Oct
78	70037097	PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROS D600X80X300	Nos.	2	33307	27-Nov-20	01-Oct
79	72011075	SHEAR BLADE INV.NO.1389	Set	3	324435	03-Mar-21	01-Oct
80	72046909	INDEX INSERT KNUX 16 04 15R12 S4	Nos.	146	30843	14-Dec-20	01-Oct
81	72060633	UNF READIALLY RELIEVED (ROUGHING)38	Nos.	20	61096	22-Feb-21	01-Oct
82	72203122	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 8.00 MM IS 51	Nos.	98	14686	22-Feb-21	01-Oct
83	72208338	DRILL TWIST HSS MT 17.5 MM IS 51	Nos.	24	12348	22-Feb-21	01-Oct
84	72215100	CONTACT TIP ADAPTOR-4304600	Nos.	456	18960	08-Feb-21	01-Oct
85	72387002	HANDLES WOODEN WITH FERRULE 100M	Nos.	707	4148	14-Sep-20	01-Oct
86	72900970	UNF GAS DIFFUSER (ORIFICE) FOR YT 40	Nos.	225	4054	19-Aug-20	01-Oct
87	72901810	STAND OFF GUIDE PLAS/CUT:9-8281	Nos.	16	13826	12-Jan-21	01-Oct
88	73034551	BOLTS MS HEX HD M20X75 G IS1363/	Kgs.	2882.636	191946	13-Mar-20	02-Oct
89	73100365	NUT HEX SC M24 G IS:1364/67	Kgs.	2.8	784	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
90	73110565	UNF PREVAILING TORQUE HEXAGON NUT TO	Nos.	16407	47064	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
91	73187823	PREVAILING TORQUE M12-8	Nos.	317	944	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
92	73710155	SPRING LOCK WASHER B5 IS:3063-94	Kgs.	49.612	8682	17-Sep-20	02-Oct
93	73776919	INTERLOCK WASHER SUITABLE FOR M10 BOLT	Nos.	18284	256822	05-Sep-20	02-Oct
94	73810101	HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT OF SIZE M12 X 80-8.8	Nos.	2332	32625	06-Nov-20	02-Oct
95	73818150	UNF HEX HD BOLT M12X110 - 8.8	Nos.	1275	15113	09-Oct-20	02-Oct
96	73853940	UNF HEX SOCKET SET SCREW FLAT M12X25	Nos.	1	15	12-Mar-20	02-Oct
97	73854669	PREVAILING TORQUE HEX NUT M22	Nos.	5134	2862924	12-Sep-20	02-Oct
98	73901891	ONE RAKE INTERLOCK WASHERS FOR KOLKATA METRO	Set	2	27138	13-Nov-20	02-Oct
99	76018891	ELECTRODE- DIA 2.5MMX350MM, RUTILE TYPE	Nos.	29924	40692	25-Feb-21	12-Oct

100	76217425	NOZZLE/TIP CUTOGEN CUTTER A12 IO	Nos.	274	22098	04-Dec-20	01-Oct
101	77296606	SOLUTION METALPREPA	LTR	25	2908	07-Aug-20	04-Oct
102	80010726	UNF ANTI RUST AGENT CORTEC VPCI369	LTR	25	17250	20-Oct-20	04-Oct
103	80031468	UNF GREASE FOR AXLE SUSPENSION UNIT	Kgs.	90	47250	13-Oct-20	04-Oct
104	81035020	SODA ASH FOR WASHING IS 251/72	Kgs.	50	1360	29-Jan-21	04-Oct
105	83047888	UNF 80 GSM PLAIN COP PAP 850MM X 100	Nos.	215	128483	10-Feb-21	01-Oct
106	83077054	UNF PRODUCTION FORM P-9 JOB CARD GRE	Nos.	85800	42900	01-Mar-21	01-Oct
107	83077078	UNF PRODUCT FORM P10 SQUARD JOB GREE	Nos.	1360	815	12-May-20	01-Oct
108	84130258	UNF SEALANT -FORMED-IN- PLACE GASKET	Nos.	28	4620	29-Oct-20	04-Oct
109	84139687	UNF LOCTITE 518 MEDIUM STRENGTH	Nos.	44	175020	15-Oct-20	04-Oct
110	84139791	UNF LOCTITE 7471 ACTIVATOR	Nos.	30	15970	14-Aug-20	04-Oct
111	90222301	UNF PARALLEL FLANGE 125X65X5.3MM	Nos.	236.08	830766	23-Feb-21	05-Oct
112	90350583	MSFLAT6X40MM-IS2062-42W	Kgs.	6861.706	295416	11-Sep-20	05-Oct
113	90350856	MSFLAT10X50MMIS2062-42W	Kgs.	1467.877	71067	19-Aug-20	05-Oct
114	90423290	35MM STEEL PLATE EN 10025-5	Kgs.	4020.8	301560	17-Mar-20	11-Oct
115	90830775	SPRING BAR-F 15(SECONDARY INNER,SIDE-1)	Nos.	133	493425	04-Aug-20	05-Oct
116	90830787	SPRING BAR-F 17(SECONDARY INNER,SIDE-2)	Nos.	85	296421	24-Jul-20	05-Oct
117	90831032	UNF UNIFIED PEELED & GROUND SPRING BAR40	Nos.	70	259860	01-Dec-20	05-Oct
118	90833697	UNF PEEL & CENTRE GRO SPRING.S.ROUND	Nos.	465	1143900	23-Jan-21	05-Oct
119	90990420	DIA 76X10 THICK TUBE DIN 2448	MTR	363	751410	06-May-20	08-Oct
				TOTAL	110665720		